
                              UBS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 
 
                              Unit 601, Building No.8,
                              Commerzone, Yerwada
                              Samrat Ashok Path,
                              Pune — 411006, Maharashtra
 
                              PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH JUNE 2025
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
GPN         :49040457                                     BANK A/C NO :924010035450348
EMP NAME    :SWAPNIL DILIP MORE                           BANK NAME   :AXIS BANK          
BIRTH DATE  :25/11/1994                                   UAN         :100561395365
JOINING DATE:01/07/2024                                   PRAN NO     :           
GENDER      :M                                            AADHAAR     :940746134854
PAN NO      :CNSPM0080P                                   DAYS WORKED :         4
LOCATION    :PUNE                                         NATIONALITY :INDIAN             
DEPARTMENT  :COMPLIANCE & INVESTIGATIONS                 
DESIGNATION :AUTHORIZED OFFICER                           LVNG DATE   :04/06/2025
PF NO       :PUPUN14597900000024845 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
PARTICULARS                              EARNINGS| PARTICULARS                DEDUCTIONS
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
BASIC                                     7244.00| P.F.                           869.00
H.R.A                                     1867.00| PROFESSION TAX                 200.00
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE                         4509.00|                                     
LEAVE ENCASHMENT                         26504.00|                                     
NOTICE PAYOUT                           213361.00|                                     
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
TOTAL EARNINGS                          253485.00| TOTAL DEDUCTIONS              1069.00
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
NET PAY                                                                        252416.00
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
(RUPEES TWO LAKH FIFTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTEEN ONLY)
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
 
THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED STATEMENT AND DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE
 
FOR ANY QUERIES PLEASE RAISE A TICKET THROUGH QRMS ON ESS PORTAL
 


